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THE WAVE

| | Jaden Allbright (from
'_ : left),ll Luca Villa, 5,

] Rhiannon Lafond, 10 |

§ and Anthony Villa, 8, |

WS wave from their float §

“" U in the Debaissi fami-

+ g “« | ly’s Christmas parade

L 8% 2 on Reeves Way Sat-

@ = urday. Colleen McB-

% room (right) aka

" ‘Mrs. Claus’ atop the

big float. The event

raised $6,000 for Sick

Kids Hospital.

New Year. New

It's time to start feeling good.

STAFF PHOTOS/MIKE BARRETT

Monday, December 22....................9:30 a.m. to 4 30 p.m.
Tuesday, December 23.........c..ccceceenvnneccnnnnnsncnnnnnes ClOS@d
Wednesday, December 24................cceeernnrereneee... ClOsed

of Thursday, December 25 .............cccevurrnnrensensannenen.. Closed
Friday, December 26 ...........cccceverneircnnccnncsanenene. Closed
Saturday, December 27 ..................9:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.
Sunday, December 28.....................9:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.
Monday, December 29....................9:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.
Tuesday, December 30.........cccceeennircnrennnscnnsnsnneess ClOsed
Wednesday, December 31.........ccccevivinnennnnnecsnnnnenns Closed
]k "
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Regular operating hours will resume January 2, 2015 Richmond Hill 3

Thursday - Monday, 9:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. Yard Waste Depot | Save 1P?’ / o Onhne
For more information on what is accepted at York Region Open Monday - Friday, ntrod lates Classes
waste facilities, please visit york.ca/wastedepots dam.-4pm. Start 5, 2015

or call 1-888-665-6752 Closed Dec. 25-26 and Jan. 1 |




